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Bennett Ella R. Saturday, March 4, 1865 Pg 2

Bonsall Capt. S.N. Saturday, July 29, 1865 Pg 2

Broome Julia Matilda Saturday, April 1, 1865 Pg 2

Brown Arram S. Saturday, September 2, 1865 Pg 2

Camden Mrs. Margaret A. Saturday, June 17, 1865 Pg 2

Carre William J. Saturday, January 28, 1865 Pg 2

Clark Ella Saturday, September 16, 1865 Pg 2

Cobb Miss Julia Saturday, April 1, 1865 Pg 4

Cole Mrs. Alaniah Saturday, September 30, 1865 Pg 2

Collings Elijah Saturday, March 25, 1865 Pg 2

Compston Frank Saturday, June 3, 1865 Pg 3

Densmore Judith Elizabeth Saturday, October 21, 1865 Pg 2

Eagen Joseph Saturday, November 4, 1865 Pg 3

Forbes Mary Elizabeth Saturday, February 25, 1865 Pg 2

Forbes Alice Saturday, March 11, 1865 Pg 2

Forbes Agnes Saturday, March 18, 1865 Pg 2

Forbush Charles Christopher Saturday, September 23, 1865 Pg 2

Freschel George Saturday, September 23, 1865 Pg 3

Gharky Sarah Elizabeth Saturday, March 11, 1865 Pg 2

Gilbert Jennie Saturday, October 14, 1865 Pg 2

Gillett James Saturday, April 1, 1865 Pg 2

Glidden Joseph M. Saturday, May 13, 1865 Pg 2

Goodman Emilia Saturday, August 26, 1865 Pg 2

Greene Thomas D. Saturday, January 28, 1865 Pg 2

Grimes Mrs. Hester A. Saturday, June 24, 1865 Pg 2

Grimes I/O Hester A. Grimes Saturday, June 24, 1865 Pg 2

Hennes Benjamin Saturday, December 23, 1865 Pg 2

Hess Leo Saturday, August 5, 1865 Pg 3

Huston James L.O. Saturday, April 22, 1865 Pg 2

Huston William S. Saturday, September 2, 1865 Pgs 2 & 3

Hyatt Elvin Saturday, April 22, 1865 Pg 2

Keating Mr. Saturday, September 16, 1865 Pg 3

Lodwick Mrs. Jane Saturday, March 11, 1865 Pg 2

Lodwick Fannie Saturday, July 15, 1865 Pg 2

Louis Franky Saturday, November 4, 1865 Pg 2

Maddock William Saturday, May 13, 1865 Pg 2

Martin Walter H. Saturday, July 8, 1865 Pg 3

McFarland Mrs. Rachel Saturday, October 28, 1865 Pg 2

Miles Mrs. Sally Saturday, November 4, 1865 Pg 2

Millholen John Saturday, June 3, 1865 Pg 2

Monk Mr. Saturday, April 15, 1865 Pg 3

Montgomery Joseph S. Saturday, August 12, 1865 Pg 2

Montgomery Samuel Saturday, October 21, 1865 Pg 2

Moore Anna Laura Saturday, March 18, 1865 Pg 2

Moore Levi Saturday, May 6, 1865 Pg 2



Munn Dr. D.C. Saturday, March 4, 1865 Pg 2

Patterson Mrs. Caroline Saturday, October 14, 1865 Pg 2

Pelhank Frederick Saturday, May 27, 1865 Pg 2

Robinson, Sr. Mr. J.V. Saturday, January 14, 1865 Pg 2

Rumsey Harriet Saturday, October 7, 1865 Pg 2

Scott Thomas Winter Saturday, March 18, 1865 Pg 2

Shackleford Hattie Saturday, October 14, 1865 Pg 3

Simpson Mrs. Mary Saturday, September 16, 1865 Pg 2

Smith John W. Saturday, September 16, 1865 Pg 3

Star Mr. E. Saturday, March 18, 1865 Pg 2

Stemshorn Harry Saturday, August 12, 1865 Pg 2

Stewart Walter P. Saturday, July 15, 1865 Pg 2

Sulzmann J. Christian Saturday, April 1, 1865 Pg 2

Taylor Richard M. Saturday, July 29, 1865 Pg 3

Thompson John J.Y. Saturday, August 26, 1865 Pg 2

Washington Mrs. Hannah Saturday, November 11, 1865 Pg 2

White Mrs. Anna Saturday, November 11, 1865 Pg 2

Williamson John Oliver Saturday, February 25, 1865 Pg 2

Wilson William H. Saturday, January 14, 1865 Pg 2


